
Korkeus
Pituus
Leveys
Ikäsuositus
Suurin putoamiskorkeus

TEKNISET TIEDOT
2 850 mm
3 580 mm
4 340 mm

4+
2 250 mm

Turva-alue:
6980 x 7340 mm

 

AKSELI - KIIPEILYTELINE
25LM208-1RS
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LISÄTIETOA

http://finture.fi/tuotteet/akseli-kiipeilyteline#faq-Lis%C3%A4tietoa
https://www.tiptiptap.ee/en/products
https://finture.fi/tietoa/leikkiv%25C3%25A4lineet
https://finture.fi/tietoa/leikkiv%25C3%25A4lineet
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